
9/12/22, 2:54 PM Mail - Andre Austin - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQkADMwN2VmOTQ4LTQzY2UtNGVkYi1iY2VmLWRjZWFjMWQ3ODQ5NwAQAEcUddZ0xwJNgK3OQdZwTM8%3D 1/3

Re: Executed Contract for Technical Support for the implementation of a Monitoring
and Evaluation and Learning Strategy between DBJ and Innovos Group SA"

Adrian Nelson <anelson@dbankjm.com>
Fri 7/22/2022 10:07 AM

To: Cesar Yammal <cesar.yammal@innovosgroup.com>
Cc: Fernando Espinola Prieto <fernando.espinola@innovosgroup.com>;Christopher Brown
<cbrown@dbankjm.com>;Andre Austin <aaustin@dbankjm.com>

1 attachments (16 MB)
!Executed Contract between Innovos and DBJ (date inserted) for Implementationof MEALS.pdf;

Dear Cesar,

Please see executed contract attached with the date inserted.

Best regards,
Adrian K. Nelson
Legal Officer
The Development Bank of Jamaica Ltd.
11a-15 Oxford Road
Kingston 5
Tel: (876) 929-4000 ext.4013


From: Adrian Nelson <anelson@dbankjm.com>

Sent: Thursday, 21 July 2022 2:05 pm

To: Cesar Yammal <cesar.yammal@innovosgroup.com>; Legal Department Signature
<legaldepartmentsignature@dbankjm.com>

Cc: Anthony Shaw <Ashaw@dbankjm.com>; Fernando Espinola Prieto <fernando.espinola@innovosgroup.com>;
Christopher Brown <cbrown@dbankjm.com>; Andre Austin <aaustin@dbankjm.com>

Subject: Re: Completed: You're copied on "Contract for Technical Support for the implementation of a Monitoring
and Evaluation and Learning Strategy between DBJ and Innovos Group SA"
 
Dear Cesal,

That is correct. We will insert today's date and send to you shortly.

Regards,
Adrian

Get Outlook for Android

From: Innovos Group : Cesar Yammal <cesar.yammal@innovosgroup.com>

Sent: Thursday, 21 July 2022, 2:01 pm

To: Legal Department Signature

Cc: Anthony Shaw; Fernando Espinola Prieto; Adrian Nelson; Christopher Brown; Andre Austin
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Subject: Re: Completed: You're copied on "Contract for Technical Support for the implementation of a
Monitoring and Evaluation and Learning Strategy between DBJ and Innovos Group SA"


CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Adrian:

Thanks for processing the contract: would you send a dated, final version?

Gracias.


C. César Yammal

President, Innovos Group S.A.

http://www.innovosgroup.com/


Science, Technology and Innovation Consultant


+54 351 4829303

(M) +54-9-351-3-084-989

On Thu, Jul 21, 2022 at 1:27 PM Development Bank Jamaica <adobesign@adobesign.com> wrote:


 

 

Legal Department cc'd you on 

Contract for Technical Support for the

implementation of a Monitoring and Evaluation
and Learning Strategy between DBJ and Innovos

Group SA

Open agreement

 
Attached is the final agreement between:
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Development Bank Jamaica
Fernando Espinola Prieto
M. Anthony Shaw



You can also open it online to review its activity history.
Legal Department had previously added you to this agreement for
your information only.



Need your own documents signed? Adobe Acrobat Sign can help save you time. Learn more.

To ensure that you continue receiving our emails, please add adobesign@adobesign.com to your address
book or safe list.
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